THE PURTY KITCHEN

BAR KITCHEN LOFT
3-50LD DUNLEARY RD, DUN LAOGHAIRE

EST. 1728.



FROM THE MIDDLE AGES

From the middle ages onwards, Dunleary was the haven for
ships awaiting entry to Dublin Bay. Though the roads were
rocky, narrow and winding, there was lots of coach traffic
hetween Blackrock and Dunleary, particularly during the
summer months. And wherever there was coach travel,
there was a necessity for inns to accommodate and provide
sustenance to the weary pilgrims who travelled these roads.

ESTABLISHED 1728

A gentleman named James Conyngham acquired the first
licence here at what is now known as The Purty Kitchen, to
meet the needs of travellers. But this was also a renowned
seafaring inn and a favourite of mariners. The original inn, a
thatched roof, makeshift building constructed of clay, straw
and wood, housed coach travellers overnight providing food,
warmth and potent ales and wines. There was a large yard
to the rear where horses were fed, rested and exchanged.
Common to other coaching inns, the innkeepers would have
kept many farm animals: pigs, hens, ducks, geese and cattle,
which were then slaughtered for consumption at the inn. For
the first 40 years of its existence this house was known at
different times as the Old Dunleary Inn and

The Mariner’s Inn.



THE HARBOURINN

In 1757 the name of this old inn changed to The Harbour Inn,
as a consequence of Dunleary heing designated as a harbour
of refuge following construction work decreed by an Act of
Parliament. In the following decades the harbour hecame an
essential sea haven to shelter large ships and fishing vessels
in unfavourahle weather.

A MIGHTY PURTY KITCHEN

There is speculation about how the bar acquired its current
name, The Purty Kitchen. The local narrative is that an
American visitor, who had embarked at Kingstown port,
walked up to the door of No. 4 and said to the proprietress,
“Say Ma’am, you sure have a mighty purty kitchen.”
Whatever the origin of the name, we do know the premises
in this era once again established a successful food and
drinks business attracting business from voyagers, visitors,
commercial travellers and local residents alike.
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COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

QUALITY INGREDIENTS, GREAT DRINKS. WE MAKE ALL THE
CLASSICS AND MORE. YOU CALL ‘EM, WE MAKE ‘EM.

FROM AVIATION TO ZOMBIE, WE HAVE IT COVERED. NAME YOUR

FAVOURITE, WE’LL FIX YOU UP.

APERTIF

NEGRONI
TANQUERAY LONDON GIN,

CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH,
ORANGE TWIST

13.00

MARTINI

CHOOSE TANQUERAY GIN
OR KETEL ONE VODKA,
OLIVE OR LEMON

FROM 13.00

MARGARITA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA,
COINTREAU, LIME, SALT
13.00

BELLINI

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE WITH
PEACH NECTAR

13.00

FRAISE ROYALE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE WITH
STRAWBERRY PUREE

13.00

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO,
ORANGE TWIST
13.00

SODA,

POPULAR CLASSICS &
CONTEMPORARY HITS

FRENCH MARTINI

SMIRNOFF VODKA, CHAMBORD,
FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE
13.00

KUKU LAU

SMIRNOFF VODKA, APPLE
JUICE, FRESH LEMON,
ORANGE BITTERS

13.00

FRIDAY EVE
GORDONS GIN,
FRESH BASIL,
13.00

PEACH PUREE,
LEMON JUICE

PORN STAR MARTINI
VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA
PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR,
LIME JUICE & PASSION
FRUIT & PROSECCO

13.00

CUCUMBER AND
ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
GORDONS GIN, ST. GERMAIN
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR,
FRESH LEMON JUICE,
CUCUMBER & SODA WATER
13.00
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BLUEBERRY & HIBISCUS
MARGARITA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA,
COINTREAU, FRESH LIME
JUICE, HIBISCUS LIQUEUR,
FRESH BLUEBERRIES

13.00

PICANTE PRICILLA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA,
FRESH LIME JUICE,
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE & TABASCO
13.00

MAI TAI, TRADER VIC'S,
ORIGINAL & BEST

HAVANA CLUB 7, ORANGE
CURACAO, FRESH LIME,
ORGEAT SYRUP

13.00

DARK N STORMY

GOSLINGS GOLD SEAL RUM,
FRESH LIME, GINGER BEER,
SPECIAL MERINGUE FLOAT

13.00

WHISKEY SOUR

ROE & CO. IRISH WHISKEY,
FRESH LEMON, SUGAR SYRUP,
EGG WHITE

13.00

HIGHBALL (IF IT AIN'T BROKE,
DON’T FIXIT)

ROE & CO. IRISH WHISKEY,
GINGER ALE, LIME SQUEEZE
13.00

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
SMIRNOFF VODKA, COFFEE
LIQUEUR, CREME DE CACAO,
ESPRESSO 13.00

GUINNESS & RASPBERRY FLIP
ROE & CO IRISH WHISKEY,
GUINNESS, WHITE CHOCOLATE
LIQUEUR, RASPBERRY SYRUP
& A WHOLE EGG 13.00

GOLDEN CADILLAC

WHITE CREME DE CACAO,
GALLIANO, ORANGE JUICE
AND FRESH CREAM 13.00

AMARETTO SOUR
AMARETTO DISORONNO, FRESH
LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP,
EGG WHITE 13.00

WINTER’S VOGUE

RON ZACAPA 23 RUM,

PURTY MARSHMALLOW VODKA,
PEPPERMINT SUGAR OVER ROCKS
16.00

OLD FASHIONED

BULLEIT BOURBON STIRRED
OVER ICE WITH BITTERS,
CANE SUGAR, ORANGE &
AROMATIC BITTERS WITH
AN ORANGE ZEST FROM 13.00

LIQUEUR COFFEE

CHOOSE IRISH OR YOUR
FAVOURITE LIQUEUR WITH
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
AND FRESH CREAM FROM 7.00
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BEER

BEER

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS

KINNEGAR RUSTBUCKET
RYE IPA 500ML

KINNEGAR CROSSROADS
AMERICAN STYLE IPA
500ML

KINNEGAR SCRAGGY BAY
IPA 500ML

HEINEKEN 330ML
VELTINS PILSNER 330ML

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
330ML

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
GLUTEN FREE 330ML

COORS LITE 330ML
CORONA 330ML

STONEWELL MEDIUM
DRY CIDER 500ML

STONEWELL DRY CIDER
500ML

BULMERS 568ML
BULMERS LITE 568ML

7.20

7.20

7.20

5.90
6.00
6.20

6.20

5.90
6.00
7.50

6.50
6.50

NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

HEINEKEN ‘0.0’ 330ML 5.50
STONEWELL NON ALCOHOLIC 6.00
CIDER 330ML
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SPIRITS

IN

D

GORDON’S
GORDON’S PINK
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE
SEVILLE

TANQUERAY 10
GLENDALOUGH
MILLERS
GUNPOWDER
DINGLE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PLYMOUTH
MONKEY 47
HENDRICKS
JAWBOX
SHORTCROSS

SCOTTISH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL
SINGLETON 12-YEAR-OLD

MACALLAN AMBER
SINGLE MALT

TALISKER

LAGAVULIN
12-YEAR-OLD

0BAN

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA
12-YEAR-OLD

IRISH WHISKEY

6.00 ROE & CO. 6.20
6.40 JAMESON 6.20
6.40 JAMESON BLACK BARREL 8.90
6.60 JAMESON 18-YEAR-OLD 16.50
PADDY 6.20
9.20
POWERS 6.20
6.50
8.60 POWERS JOHN’S LANE 9.90

REDBREAST 12-YEAR-OLD  9.30

780 REDBREAST 15-YEAR-OLD  16.50

7.60 BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 6.20

6.40 BLACKBUSH 6.40

6.60 TEELINGS SMALL BATCH 6.20

970 TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN  6.40

7.60 TEELINGS SINGLE MALT 7.40

740 GREEN SPOT 9.30

8.40 YELLOW SPOT 10.70
MIDLETON: VINTAGE AND PRICE

6.50 SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE

7.40 ASK YOUR SERVER

8.40

9.20

12.20

9.20

22.00

12.20

12.20
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SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE
JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE
BARREL

BUFFALO TRACE
MAKER’S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
WILD TURKEY
CANADIAN CLUB

JAPANESE WHISKEY

NIKKA PURE MALT

RUM

PAMPERO BLANCO
PAMPERO ESPECIAL
BACARDI

BACARDI 8-YEAR-OLD
HAVANA 7-YEAR-OLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
GOLD

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
RON ZACAPA 23

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
EXCLUSIVA

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO

APPLETON ESTATE
SIGNATURE BLEND

6.60
7.20
6.20
9.40

6.40
6.60
9.40
6.40
6.20

14.50

6.50
7.20
6.00
8.20
8.20
6.00

7.20
6.20
11.50
12.00

8.20
7.20
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VODKA

SMIRNOFF
KETEL ONE
ABSOLUT
STOLICHNAYA
DINGLE

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
ciroc

TITO’S

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO ANEJO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL

COGNAC

HENNESSY V.S.
COURVOISIERV.S.0.P
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P.
REMY MARTIN X.0.
HENNESSY X.0.
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6.00
7.00
6.40
6.40
6.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
7.40

8.50
10.70
12.20
12.70
6.00
6.70

6.00
8.70
8.70
19.00
17.00




FORTIFIED WINES & BITTERS

LIQUEURS

CAMPARI

NOILLY PRATT ORIGINAL
DRY

MARTINI EXTRA DRY, ROSSO
CINZANO BIANCO

AMARO MONTENEGRO
JAGERMEISTER

SHERRY & PORT
0SBORNE’S FINE RUBY
PORT

0SBOURNE’S FINE TAWNY
PORT

0SBORNE’S FINE DRY
SHERRY

0SBORNE’S 20 YEAR OLD
VINTAGE TAWNY PORT

TIO PEPE FINO

HARVEY’S SOLERA
BRISTOL CREAM

5.80
6.00

5.50
5.80
7.20
6.00

6.20

6.20

6.20

9.90

6.20
6.20

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
SAMBUCA

GALLIANO
FRANGELICO

LICORE STREGA
KAHLUA

LIMONCELLO
COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER
DRAMBUIE

AMARETTO DISARONNO

CHARTREUSE GREEN &
YELLOW

BENEDICTINE

PASTIS

RICARD
PERNOD
PERNOD ABSINTHE
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NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

GORDONS 0.0% ALCOHOL 5.60
GIN

SEEDLIP GROVE 42 CITRUS 6.00
GIN

STRYKK NOT VODKA 5.50
LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ 6.00
LYRES AMERICAN MALT 6.00
LYRES DARK CANE SPIRIT  6.00

WINES

EDEN VALE N/A 6.50/26.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC

EDEN VALE N/A 6.50/26.00

CABARNET SAUVIGNON

BEERS & CIDERS

HEINEKEN 0.0 330ML 5.50
STONEWALL N/A CIDER 6.00
330ML

COCKTAILS

NAGRONI

GORDONS ©0.0% GIN, LYRES
ITALIAN SPRITZ, N/A
SAUVIGNON BLANC, ORANGE
TWIST

10.00

NARTINI

STRYKK NOT VODKA OR
GORDONS 0.0% GIN, N/A
SAUVIGNON BLANC, OLIVE OR
LEMON TWIST

10.00

NAPEROL SPRITZ

LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ,
DASH N/A SAUVIGNON BLANC,
SODA WATER, ORANGE TWIST
10.00

NA FRENCH MARTINI

STRYKK NOT VODKA,
HIBISCUS SYRUP, FRESH
LIME AND PINEAPPLE JUICE
10.00

NA KUKU LAU

STRYKK NOT VODKA, APPLE
JUICE, LEMON JUICE AND
BURNT ORANGE ZEST

10.00
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COCKTAILS continued

NOW SAFE FOR WORK MARTINI
STRYKK NOT VODKA, PASSION
FRUIT PUREE, PINEAPPLE
JUICE, LIME JUICE AND
SODA WATER, PASSION FRUIT
GARNISH

10.00

NA FRIDAY EVE

GORDONS ©0.0% GIN, PEACH
PUREE, FRESH BASIL AND
LEMON JUICE

10.00

NAITAI

LYRES DARK CANE SPIRIT,
LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ,
FRESH LIME JUICE, ORGEAT
SYRUP

10.00

DARK & DRIZZLY

LYRES AMERICAN CANE
SPIRIT, FRESH LIME JUICE,
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER,
MERINGUE FLOAT

10.00

NA WHISKEY SOUR

LYRES AMERICAN MALT,
FRESH LEMON JUICE,
CANE SYRUP, EGG WHITES
10.00

NOT SO OLD FASHIONED

LYRES AMERICAN MALT,

CANE SYRUP, LYRES ITALIAN
SPRITZ, BURNT ORANGE ZEST
10.00
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+353 1284 3576 purtykitchen.com
hello@purtykitchen.com @thepurtykitchen



