

THE PURTY KITCHEN

BAR KITCHEN LOFT 3-5 OLD DUNLEARY RD, DUN LAOGHAIRE

FROM THE MIDDLE AGES

From the middle ages onwards, Dunleary was the haven for ships awaiting entry to Dublin Bay. Though the roads were rocky, narrow and winding, there was lots of coach traffic between Blackrock and Dunleary, particularly during the summer months. And wherever there was coach travel, there was a necessity for inns to accommodate and provide sustenance to the weary pilgrims who travelled these roads.

ESTABLISHED 1728

A gentleman named James Conyngham acquired the first licence here at what is now known as The Purty Kitchen, to meet the needs of travellers. But this was also a renowned seafaring inn and a favourite of mariners. The original inn, a thatched roof, makeshift building constructed of clay, straw and wood, housed coach travellers overnight providing food, warmth and potent ales and wines. There was a large yard to the rear where horses were fed, rested and exchanged. Common to other coaching inns, the innkeepers would have kept many farm animals: pigs, hens, ducks, geese and cattle, which were then slaughtered for consumption at the inn. For the first 40 years of its existence this house was known at different times as the Old Dunleary Inn and The Mariner's Inn.

THE HARBOUR INN

In 1757 the name of this old inn changed to The Harbour Inn, as a consequence of Dunleary being designated as a harbour of refuge following construction work decreed by an Act of Parliament. In the following decades the harbour became an essential sea haven to shelter large ships and fishing vessels in unfavourable weather.

A MIGHTY PURTY KITCHEN

There is speculation about how the bar acquired its current name, The Purty Kitchen. The local narrative is that an American visitor, who had embarked at Kingstown port, walked up to the door of No. 4 and said to the proprietress, "Say Ma'am, you sure have a mighty purty kitchen." Whatever the origin of the name, we do know the premises in this era once again established a successful food and drinks business attracting business from voyagers, visitors, commercial travellers and local residents alike.

COCKTAILS

QUALITY INGREDIENTS, GREAT DRINKS. WE MAKE ALL THE CLASSICS AND MORE. YOU CALL 'EM, WE MAKE 'EM.

FROM AVIATION TO ZOMBIE, WE HAVE IT COVERED. NAME YOUR FAVOURITE, WE'LL FIX YOU UP.

APERTIF

NEGRONI

TANQUERAY LONDON GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE TWIST **13.00**

MARTINI

CHOOSE TANQUERAY GIN OR KETEL ONE VODKA, OLIVE OR LEMON FROM 13.00

MARGARITA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME, SALT **13.00**

BELLINI

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE WITH PEACH NECTAR **13.00**

FRAISE ROYALE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE WITH STRAWBERRY PURÉE 13.00

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE TWIST **13.00**

POPULAR CLASSICS & CONTEMPORARY HITS

FRENCH MARTINI SMIRNOFF VODKA, CHAMBORD, FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE 13.00

KUKU LAU

SMIRNOFF VODKA, APPLE JUICE, FRESH LEMON, ORANGE BITTERS 13.00

FRIDAY EVE

GORDONS GIN, PEACH PUREE, FRESH BASIL, LEMON JUICE **13.00**

PORN STAR MARTINI

VANILLA VODKA, PASSOÃ PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR, LIME JUICE & PASSION FRUIT & PROSECCO **13.00**

CUCUMBER AND ELDERFLOWER COLLINS

GORDONS GIN, ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, FRESH LEMON JUICE, CUCUMBER & SODA WATER **13.00**

THE PURTY KITCHEN

BLUEBERRY & HIBISCUS MARGARITA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, COINTREAU, FRESH LIME JUICE, HIBISCUS LIQUEUR, FRESH BLUEBERRIES 13.00

PICANTE PRICILLA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, FRESH LIME JUICE, **GRAPEFRUIT JUICE & TABASCO** 13.00

MAI TAI, TRADER VIC'S,

ORIGINAL & BEST HAVANA CLUB 7, ORANGE CURAÇAO, FRESH LIME, ORGEAT SYRUP 13.00

DARK N STORMY

GOSLINGS GOLD SEAL RUM, FRESH LIME, GINGER BEER, SPECIAL MERINGUE FLOAT 13.00

WHISKEY SOUR

ROE & CO. IRISH WHISKEY. FRESH LEMON, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITE 13.00

HIGHBALL (IF IT AIN'T BROKE, DON'T FIX IT)

ROE & CO. IRISH WHISKEY. GINGER ALE, LIME SQUEEZE 13.00

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

ESPRESSO MARTINI SMIRNOFF VODKA, COFFEE

LIQUEUR, CRÈME DE CACAO, ESPRESSO 13.00

GUINNESS & RASPBERRY FLIP

ROE & CO IRISH WHISKEY, GUINNESS, WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, RASPBERRY SYRUP & A WHOLE EGG 13.00

GOLDEN CADILLAC

WHITE CRÈME DE CACAO, GALLIANO, ORANGE JUICE AND FRESH CREAM 13.00

AMARETTO SOUR

AMARETTO DISORONNO, FRESH LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITE **13.00**

WINTER'S VOGUE

RON ZACAPA 23 RUM, PURTY MARSHMALLOW VODKA, PEPPERMINT SUGAR OVER ROCKS 16.00

OLD FASHIONED

BULLEIT BOURBON STIRRED OVER ICE WITH BITTERS, CANE SUGAR, ORANGE & AROMATIC BITTERS WITH AN ORANGE ZEST FROM 13.00

LIQUEUR COFFEE

CHOOSE IRISH OR YOUR FAVOURITE LIQUEUR WITH FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE AND FRESH CREAM FROM 7.00

THE PURTY KITCHEN

5

BEER

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS

KINNEGAR RUSTBUCKET Rye IPA 500ML	7.20
KINNEGAR CROSSROADS American Style IPA 500ML	7.20
KINNEGAR SCRAGGY BAY IPA 500ML	7.20
HEINEKEN 330ML	5.90
VELTINS PILSNER 330ML	6.00
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ML	6.20
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO Gluten free 330ml	6.20
COORS LITE 330ML	5.90
CORONA 330ML	6.00
STONEWELL MEDIUM DRY CIDER 500ML	7.50
STONEWELL DRY CIDER 500ML	7.50
BULMERS 568ML	6.50
BULMERS LITE 568ML	6.50

NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

HEINEKEN '0.0' 330ML 5.50 STONEWELL NON ALCOHOLIC 6.00 CIDER 330ML

THE PURTY KITCHEN

SPIRITS

<u>GIN</u>

IRISH WHISKEY

GORDON'S	6.00	ROE
GORDON'S PINK	6.40	JAM
TANQUERAY	6.40	JAM
TANQUERAY FLOR DE	6.60	JAM
SEVILLE		PADI
TANQUERAY 10	9.20	P0W
GLENDALOUGH	6.50	POW
MILLERS	8.60	
GUNPOWDER	7.80	REDI
DINGLE	7.60	REDI
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	6.40	BUS
		BLA
PLYMOUTH	6.60	TEEI
MONKEY 47	9.70	TEEI
HENDRICKS	7.60	
JAWB0X	7.40	TEEI
SHORTCROSS	8.40	GRE
	0110	YELI

R0E & C0.	6.20
JAMESON	6.20
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	8.90
JAMESON 18-YEAR-OLD	16.50
PADDY	6.20
POWERS	6.20
POWERS JOHN'S LANE	9.90
REDBREAST 12-YEAR-OLD	9.30
REDBREAST 15-YEAR-OLD	16.50
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL	6.20
BLACKBUSH	6.40
TEELINGS SMALL BATCH	6.20
TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN	6.40
TEELINGS SINGLE MALT	7.40
GREEN SPOT	9.30
YELLOW SPOT	10.70

7

SPIRITS

SCOTTISH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED	6.50 SUBJ
JOHNNIE WALKER Black Label	7.40 ASK
CHIVAS REGAL	8.40
SINGLETON 12-YEAR-OLD	9.20
MACALLAN AMBER SINGLE MALT	12.20
TALISKER	9.20
LAGAVULIN 12-YEAR-OLD	22.00
OBAN	12.20
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA	12.20
12-YEAR-OLD	THE PURTY KITCHEN

MIDLETON: VINTAGE AND PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BULLEIT BOURBON	6.60
BULLEIT RYE	7.20
JACK DANIEL'S	6.20
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	9.40
BUFFALO TRACE	6.40
MAKER'S MARK	6.60
W00DF0RD RESERVE	9.40
WILD TURKEY	6.40
CANADIAN CLUB	6.20

<u>VODKA</u>

SMIRNOFF	6.00
KETEL ONE	7.00
ABSOLUT	6.40
STOLICHNAYA	6.40
DINGLE	6.40
GREY GOOSE	9.40
BELVEDERE	9.40
CÎROC	9.40
TITO'S	7.40

JAPANESE WHISKEY

NIKKA	PURF	ΜΔΙΤ	1	4.50
MININA	I OKE			7.30

RUM

8

SPIRITS

PAMPERO BLANCO	6.50
PAMPERO ESPECIAL	7.20
BACARDI	6.00
BACARDI 8-YEAR-OLD	8.20
HAVANA 7-YEAR-OLD	8.20
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED Gold	6.00
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	7.20
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	6.20
RON ZACAPA 23	11.50
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA Exclusiva	12.00
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO	8.20
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND	7.20

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO	8.50
DON JULIO ANEJO	10.70
PATRON SILVER	12.20
PATRON REPOSADO	12.70
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	6.00
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL	6.70

COGNAC

HENNESSY V.S.	6.00
COURVOISIER V.S.O.P	8.70
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	8.70
REMY MARTIN X.O.	19.00
HENNESSY X.O.	17.00

THE PURTY

FORTIFIED WINES & BITTERS LIQUEURS

CAMPARI	5.80
NOILLY PRATT ORIGINAL DRY	6.00
MARTINI EXTRA DRY, ROSSO	5.50
CINZANO BIANCO	5.80
AMARO MONTENEGRO	7.20
JÄGERMEISTER	6.00

SHERRY & PORT

OSBORNE'S FINE RUBY Port	6.20
OSBOURNE'S FINE TAWNY Port	6.20
OSBORNE'S FINE DRY Sherry	6.20
OSBORNE'S 20 YEAR OLD VINTAGE TAWNY PORT	9.90
TIO PEPE FINO	6.20
HARVEY'S SOLERA BRISTOL CREAM	6.20

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	6.00
SAMBUCA	6.00
GALLIAN0	6.00
FRANGELIC0	6.00
LICORE STREGA	6.00
KAHLUA	6.00
LIMONCELLO	5.50
COINTREAU	6.00
GRAND MARNIER	6.00
DRAMBUIE	6.00
AMARETTO DISARONNO	6.00
CHARTREUSE GREEN & YELLOW	6.50
BENEDICTINE	6.50

PASTIS

RICARD	6.20	Sb
PERNOD	5.80	SPIRI
PERNOD ABSINTHE	12.20	ITS

9

THE PURTY KITCHEN EST. 1728.

NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

GORDONS 0.0% ALCOHOL GIN	5.60
SEEDLIP GROVE 42 CITRUS GIN	6.00
STRYKK NOT VODKA	5.50
LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ	6.00
LYRES AMERICAN MALT	6.00
LYRES DARK CANE SPIRIT	6.00

<u>WINES</u>

EDEN VALE N/A Sauvignon Blanc	6.50/26.00
EDEN VALE N/A	6.50/26.00
CABARNET SAUVIGNO	N

BEERS & CIDERS

HEINEKEN 0.0 330ML	5.50
STONEWALL N/A CIDER 330ML	6.00

COCKTAILS

NAGRONI

GORDONS 0.0% GIN, LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ, N/A SAUVIGNON BLANC, ORANGE TWIST **10.00**

NARTINI

STRYKK NOT VODKA OR GORDONS 0.0% GIN, N/A SAUVIGNON BLANC, OLIVE OR LEMON TWIST 10.00

NAPEROL SPRITZ

LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ, DASH N/A SAUVIGNON BLANC, SODA WATER, ORANGE TWIST **10.00**

NA FRENCH MARTINI

STRYKK NOT VODKA, HIBISCUS SYRUP, FRESH LIME AND PINEAPPLE JUICE 10.00

NA KUKU LAU

STRYKK NOT VODKA, APPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE AND BURNT ORANGE ZEST **10.00**

10

NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

COCKTAILS continued

NOW SAFE FOR WORK MARTINI

STRYKK NOT VODKA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE AND SODA WATER, PASSION FRUIT GARNISH **10.00**

NA FRIDAY EVE

GORDONS 0.0% GIN, PEACH PUREE, FRESH BASIL AND LEMON JUICE **10.00**

NAITAI

LYRES DARK CANE SPIRIT, LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ, FRESH LIME JUICE, ORGEAT SYRUP **10.00**

DARK & DRIZZLY

LYRES AMERICAN CANE SPIRIT, FRESH LIME JUICE, FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, MERINGUE FLOAT **10.00**

NA WHISKEY SOUR

LYRES AMERICAN MALT, FRESH LEMON JUICE, CANE SYRUP, EGG WHITES **10.00**

NOT SO OLD FASHIONED

LYRES AMERICAN MALT, CANE SYRUP, LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ, BURNT ORANGE ZEST **10.00**

THE PURTY KITCHEN EST. 1728.

+353 1 284 3576 purtykitchen.com hello@purtykitchen.com @thepurtykitchen